
Seasonal Changes Through Our Eyes and Yours 
Partners for 2004-05 

 
Accurso, Katie 
Van Cortlandtville Elementary 
Mohegan Lake, NY 
email:  kaccurso@lakelandschools.org 

Dusci 

Arradizadeh, Kathy 
Doty School 
Green Bay, WI 
email:  karradiz@greenbay.k12.wi.us 

DeMattia 

Baillargeon, Nina 
Main Street School 
Exeter, NH 
email:  nbaillargeon@sau16.org 

Schrot 

Boreland, Sue 
Mount Stuart Primary School 
Tasmania, Australia 
email:  sue.boreland@education.tas.gov.au 

Nash 

Brinn, Joanna 
Lincoln Titus Elementary 
Crompond, NY 
email:  jbrinn@lakelandschools.org 

Madden 

Brown, Tedra 
Sims Elementary 
Conyers, GA 
email:  tbrown3@rockdale.k12.ga.us 

White 

Brunke, Kathleen 
Van Cortlandtville Elementary 
Mohegan Lake, NY 
email:  kbrunke@lakelandschools.org 

Emerson 

Cerutti, Elisha 
Lincoln Titus Elementary 
Crompond, NY 
email:  ecerutti@lakelandschools.org 

Galloway 

Cloer, Georgia 
Mitchell Road Elementary 
Greenville, SC 
email:  gbcloer@charter.net 

Huling 

Cresswell, Pat 
Sims Elementary 
Conyers, GA 
email:  pcresswell@rockdale.k12.ga.us 

Priore 

Davenport, Debbie 
Sims Elementary 
Conyers, GA 
email:  ddavenport@rockdale.k12.ga.us 

Dunn 

DeMattia, Theresa 
Benjamin Franklin Elementary 
Yorktown Heights, NY 
email:  tdemattia@lakelandschools.org 

Arradizadeh 

DeRobertis, Jennifer 
George Washington Elementary 
Mohegan Lake, NY 
email:  jderobertis@lakelandschools.org 

Jones 

Ditmanson, Barbara 
Cloudcroft Elementary School 
Cloudcroft, NM 
email:  bditmanson@cmsbears.org, d, 
smonfette@cmsbears.org 

Frankfort 



Dohrmann-Gallik, JoAnn 
Benjamin Franklin Elementary 
Yorktown Heights, NY 
email:  jdohrmann@lakelandschools.org 

Peterson 

Dryden, Robin 
Puckett Elementary 
Amarillo, TX 
email:  Morgia.dryden@amaisd.org 

Sotomayor 

Dunn, Peggy 
Central Elementary School 
Okemos, MI 
email:  pdunn@okemos.k12.mi.us 

Davenport 

Dusci, Luisa 
2  Circolo Didattico di Sondrio 
Sondrio, Italy 
email:  
crtracchetti@secondocircolosondrio.191.it 

Accurso 

Emerson, Kristen 
Sims Elementary 
Conyers, GA 
email:  KEmerson@rockdale.k12.ga.us 

Laug 

Faircloth, Tracy 
Perquimans Central School 
Winfall, NC 
email:  Faircloth333@yahoo.com, 
Donnie292@mchsi.com 

Smith 

Foley, Deborah 
Claypit Elementary School 
Wayland, MA 
email:  Deborah.Foley@wayland.k12.ma.us 

 

Frankfort, Margaret 
Thomas Jefferson Elementary 
Yorktown Heights, NY 
email:  mfrankfort@lakelandschools.org 

Ditmanson (Monfrette) 

Galloway, Sarah 
Evergreen Academy 
Evergreen, CO 
email:  zomusa@yahoo.com 

Cerutti 

Galstad-Roh, Shirley 
Eagle Bluff Elementary School 
Onalaska, WI 
email:  galsh@mail.onalaska.k12.wi.us 

Hedrick 

Goddard, Norma 
Lincoln Elementary School 
La Crescenta, CA 
email:  NGoddard@gusd.net 

Tiernan 

Goldstein, Roxanne 
Van Cortlandtville Elementary 
Mohegan Lake, NY 
email:  rgoldstein@lakelandschools.org 

Meier 

Harris, Cathy 
Charles Wright School 
Wethersfield, CT 
email:  yourteachermrsh@aol.com 

Stevenson 

Hattan (Bushman), Barb 
Highland School 
Downers Grove, IL 
email:  jbushman@dg58.org 

Petrie 



Heatherly, Ann 
Mitchell Road Elementary 
Greenville, SC 
email:  aheather@greenville.k12.sc.us 

Waddell 

Hedrick, Terri 
Sims Elementary 
Conyers, GA 
email:  hhedrick@rockdale.k12.ga.us 

Galstad-Roh 

Huling, Sandy 
McKee Elementary School 
Oakdale, PA 
email:  shuling@westallegheny.k12.pa.us 

Cloer 

Hunter, Margaret 
Hazel Dell School 
Williamstown, WV 
email:  margaret_danna_hunter@yahoo.com 

Morey 

Hyatt, Julie 
Woodcrest Elementary 
Midland, MI 
email:  HyattJA@mps.k12.mi.us, 
JulieH8291@aol.com 

Wilcox 

Jezilova, Jarmila 
Zakladni skola Chomutov 
Chomutov, Czech Republic 
email:  Jarmila.Jezilova@seznam.cz 

Ponte 

Jones, Susan 
Cline Elementary School 
Centerville, OH 
email:  Susan.Jones@centerville.k12.oh.us 

DeRobertis 

Kelly, Peggy 
Thomas Jefferson Elementary 
Yorktown Hts, NY 
email:  mkelly@lakelandschools.org 

McGowan 

Kerr, Mrs. 
Oaklands Central School 
New South Wales, South Australia 
email:  Allan.Barton@det.nsw.edu.au, 
oaklands_central_school@hotmail.com 

O'Brien 

Laug, Kathie 
Van Cortlandtville Elementary 
Mohegan Lake, NY 
email:  klaug@lakelandschools.org 

Emerson 

Lowery, Becky 
Canongate Elementary 
Sharpsburg, GA 
email:  becky.lowery@cowetaschools.net 

Ryan-Hsu 

Luxemburg, Alissa 
George Washington Elementary 
Mohegan Lake, NY 
email:  aluxemburg@lakelandschools.org 

Morrison 

Madden, Amanda Marie 
Brushy Creek Elementary 
Taylors, SC 
email:  amadden@greenville.k12.sc.us 

Brinn 

Martin, Cynthia 
Gearity Elementary School 
University Heights, OH 
email:  c_martin@staff.chuh.org 

Mitchell 



Martucci (Tavalone), Beth 
Oak Street School 
Franklin, MA 
email:  tavalonj@franklin.k12.ma.us 

Riley (Sanders) 

McGowan, Marci 
H.W. Mountz Elementary School 
Spring Lake, NJ 
email:  marcimcg@aol.com 

Kelly 

McManus, Maryclare 
Thomas Jefferson Elementary 
Yorktown Heights, NY 
email:  mhefele@lakelandschools.org 

Stearns 

Meier, Jacky 
Village Elementary 
Hartland, MI 
email:  meier@hartland.k12.mi.us 

Wofford 

Mitchell, Karen 
Sims Elementary 
Conyers, GA 
email:  kmitchell@rockale.k12.ga.us 

Martin 

Morey, Sheila 
Benjamin Franklin Elementary 
Yorktown Heights, NY 
email:  smorey@lakelandschools.org 

Hunter 

Morrison, Valerie 
Prairie School 
Buffalo Grove, IL 
email:  vmorrison@district96.k12.il.us 

Luxemburg 

Nash, Michele 
Cumberland Elementary School 
Whitefish Bay, WI 
email:  maknash@yahoo.com 

Boreland 

O'Brien, Siobhan 
George Washington Elementary 
Mohegan Lake, NY 
email:  sobrien@lakelandschools.org 

Kerr 

Peterson, Carolyn 
Pisgah Forest Elementary 
Brevard, NC 
email:  cpeterso@transylvania.k12.nc.us 

Dohrmann-Gallik 

Petrie, Gina 
Centerville School 
Beverly, MA 
email:  ginapetrie@aol.com 

Hattan 

Ponte, Kristin 
Van Cortlandtville Elementary 
Mohegan Lake, NY 
email:  kponte@lakelandschools.org 

Jezilova 

Priore, Danielle 
Benjamin Franklin Elementary 
Yorktown Heights, NY 
email:  dpriore@lakelandschools.org 

Cresswell 

Riley (Sanders),  
Taylor Prairie Elementary 
Cottage Grove, WI 
email:  KATHY_SANDERS@mononagrove.org 

Martucci 

Ryan-Hsu, Nika 
George Washington Elementary 
Mohegan Lake, NY 
email:  nryanhsu@lakelandschools.org 

Lowery 



Schrot, Lynne 
Lincoln Titus Elementary 
Crompond, NY 
email:  lschrot@lakelandschools.org 

Baillargeon 

Smith, Jennifer 
Sims Elementary 
Conyers, GA 
email:  jsmith@rockdale.k12.ga.us 

Faircloth 

Sotomayer, Julianne 
Benjamin Franklin Elementary 
Yorktown Heights, NY 
email:  jsotomayer@lakelandschools.org 

Dryden 

Stearns, Amy 
Forest Creek Elementary School 
Round Rock, TX 
email:  Amy_Stearns@roundrockisd.org 

McManus 

Stevenson, Debbie 
Thomas Jefferson Elementary 
Yorktown Heights, NY 
email:  dstevenson@lakelandschools.org 

Harris 

Tiernan, Deanna 
Lincoln Titus Elementary 
Crompond, NY 
email:  dtiernan@lakelandschools.org 

Goddard 

Waddell, Becky 
Sims Elementary 
Conyers, GA 
email:  rwaddell@rockdale.k12.ga.us 

Heatherly 

White, Paul 
Coffin Elementary School 
Brunswick, ME 
email:  pwhite@brunswick.k12.me.us 

Brown 

Wilcox, Theresa 
St. Martin of Tours School 
Philadelphia, PA 
email:  ttloj4@aol.com 

Hyatt 

Wofford, Susan 
Sims Elementary 
Conyers, GA 
email:  swofford@rockale.k12.ga.us 

Meier 
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